
JURATHLON 2022
Klasyfikacja: Pod Lechworem
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 299 Mateusz Grzanka 1986 M Zawiercie 01:43:52.0 1 M18-99/1

2 239 Grzegorz Pituch 1981 M Wysoka 01:46:33.0 2 M18-99/2

3 303 Olaf Lackorzyński 1985 M Jaworzno 01:49:24.0 3 M18-99/3

4 216 Mariusz Chuchro 1980 M Pilica 01:50:28.0 4 M18-99/4

5 261 Robert Rysz 1982 M Zabrze 01:51:07.0 5 M18-99/5

6 308 Adam Jagieła 1973 M Rogoźnik 01:52:32.0 6 M18-99/6

7 281 Mateusz Ławnik 1988 M Katowice 01:53:21.0 7 M18-99/7

8 287 Krzysztof Czekała 1979 M Krowiarki 01:57:10.0 8 M18-99/8

9 233 Dawid Rybczyński 1981 M Pilica 01:59:57.0 9 M18-99/9

10 208 Dariusz Snarski 1971 M Katowice 02:00:27.0 10 M18-99/10

11 274 Jakub Nocoń 1989 M Załęże 02:03:24.0 11 M18-99/11

12 227 Piotr Szulhan 1984 M Włodowice 02:04:05.0 12 M18-99/12

13 260 Grzegorz Skworc 1987 M Siemianowice Ślaskie 02:05:55.0 13 M18-99/13

14 225 Tomasz Szymczyk 1982 M Częstochowa 02:07:21.0 14 M18-99/14

15 272 Patrycja Bereznowska 1975 K Wieliszew 02:08:00.0 1 K18-99/1

16 219 Patryk Werkowski 1987 M Bystrzyca Klodzka 02:11:13.0 15 M18-99/15

17 273 Michał Parwa 1985 M Dziekanowice 02:11:25.0 16 M18-99/16

18 288 Sebastian Lipka 1980 M Ogrodzieniec 02:12:07.0 17 M18-99/17

19 254 Marcin Koclega 1983 M Zawiercie 02:12:33.0 18 M18-99/18

20 302 Piotr Członkowski 1983 M Szczekociny 02:13:02.0 19 M18-99/19

21 240 Cezary Pogan 1989 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 02:15:21.0 20 M18-99/20

22 215 Sylwia Hirsz 1988 K Ruda Śląska 02:15:41.0 2 K18-99/2

23 252 Bartłomiej Jachymek 1975 M Warszawa 02:15:53.0 21 M18-99/21

24 230 Ewa Strzelczyk 1978 K Katowice 02:15:55.0 3 K18-99/3

25 246 Marek Skrzyniarz 1974 M Kielce 02:17:31.0 22 M18-99/22

26 255 Jarosław Tkaczyk 1983 M Warszawa 02:20:20.0 23 M18-99/23

27 300 Paweł Opydo 1976 M Zawiercie 02:22:38.0 24 M18-99/24

28 244 Michał Serafin 1978 M Myszków 02:22:48.0 25 M18-99/25

29 278 Grzegorz Karasiński 1973 M Tomaszów Mazowiecki 02:22:50.0 26 M18-99/26

30 292 Krzysztof Szmit 1961 M Kozów 02:22:57.0 27 M18-99/27

31 213 Krzysztof Radzioch 1980 M Częstochowa 02:23:34.0 28 M18-99/28

32 257 Berta Stępkowska 1977 K Lublin 02:23:48.0 4 K18-99/4

33 291 Dariusz Furich 1971 M Siemianowice Śląskie 02:23:58.0 29 M18-99/29

34 283 Radosław Kisiel 1973 M Tomaszów Mazowiecki 02:24:09.0 30 M18-99/30

35 290 Bartosz Tabiś 1990 M Sosnowiec 02:24:41.0 31 M18-99/31

36 258 Łukasz Otrząsek 1982 M Ruda Śląska 02:25:55.0 32 M18-99/32

37 207 Borys Owczarzak 1985 M Poznań 02:26:06.0 33 M18-99/33

38 297 Sławomir Biel 1981 M Tychy 02:26:09.0 34 M18-99/34

39 284 Ryszard Snoch 1972 M Piekoszów 02:26:09.0 35 M18-99/35
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40 259 Tomasz Klimkowski 1974 M Bytom 02:27:34.0 36 M18-99/36

41 238 Mariusz Hryniszyn 1990 M Zabrze 02:27:53.0 37 M18-99/37

42 205 Michał Dyl 1985 M Sosnowiec 02:28:37.0 38 M18-99/38

43 286 Robert Szewczyk 1968 M Piastów 02:29:34.0 39 M18-99/39

44 289 Mateusz Józef 1993 M Katowice 02:30:37.0 40 M18-99/40

45 293 Piotr Ławnik 1966 M Ruda Śląska 02:31:13.0 41 M18-99/41

46 251 Marcin Kończak 1980 M Dabrowa Gornicza 02:32:02.0 42 M18-99/42

47 243 Dariusz Zysk 1980 M Katowice 02:33:00.0 43 M18-99/43

48 279 Piotr Kurysia 1975 M Bujakow 02:34:30.0 44 M18-99/44

49 266 Aneta Okuńska-Wejdman 1976 K Łódź 02:35:33.0 5 K18-99/5

50 264 Agnieszka Jastrząbek 1984 K Łódź 02:36:01.0 6 K18-99/6

51 226 Rafał Tomczyk 1971 M Sosnowiec 02:36:20.0 45 M18-99/45

52 211 Marek Puszkarski 1968 M Janów 02:37:28.0 46 M18-99/46

53 217 Przemysław Tulik 1967 M Warszawa 02:37:34.0 47 M18-99/47

54 232 Andrzej Marcoń 1971 M Zawiercie 02:37:42.0 48 M18-99/48

55 214 Ivan Hernandez 1986 M Brena Alta 02:38:19.0 49 M18-99/49

56 248 Piotr Cybulski 1975 M Lublin 02:38:28.0 50 M18-99/50

57 253 Anna Toczewska 1969 K Warsaw 02:38:33.0 7 K18-99/7

58 262 Andrzej Mazur 1973 M Lublin 02:39:14.0 51 M18-99/51

59 242 Adam Polczyk 1978 M Tarnowskie Góry 02:40:18.0 52 M18-99/52

60 221 Marcin Gawroński 1983 M Szczekociny 02:41:23.0 53 M18-99/53

61 301 Matylda Młocka 1985 K Warszawa 02:42:13.0 8 K18-99/8

62 298 Michał Milewski 1989 M Częstochowa 02:42:30.0 54 M18-99/54

63 204 Joanna Kruz 1973 K 02:43:13.0 9 K18-99/9

64 269 Aleksandra Kadzidłowska 1976 K Łódź 02:43:41.0 10 K18-99/10

65 209 Marcin Krysiewicz 1980 M Warszawa 02:43:53.0 55 M18-99/55

66 267 Monika Ziółkowska-Wnuk 1982 K Łazy 02:50:11.0 11 K18-99/11

67 285 Tomasz Wnuk 1979 M Łazy 02:50:12.0 56 M18-99/56

68 280 Michał Nocuń 1985 M Jaworzno 02:51:46.0 57 M18-99/57

69 231 Michał Żywioł 1983 M Tychy 02:53:07.0 58 M18-99/58

70 265 Dariusz Wejdman 1973 M Łódź 02:53:58.0 59 M18-99/59

71 268 Monika Maciąg 1983 K Zawiercie 02:54:04.0 12 K18-99/12

72 282 Marcin Półtorak 1975 M Zawiercie 02:55:01.0 60 M18-99/60

73 270 Maciej Wesołowski 1970 M Wrocław 02:56:03.0 61 M18-99/61

74 263 Michał Nowak 1993 M Bielsko-Biala 02:56:32.0 62 M18-99/62

75 202 Marek Dorobisz 1966 M Myszków 02:56:55.0 63 M18-99/63

76 276 Jolanta Wagner 1966 K Warszawa 03:01:19.0 13 K18-99/13

77 218 Bartosz Gorgoń 1984 M Zawiercie 03:02:04.0 64 M18-99/64

78 206 Anna Niedźwiedzka 1981 K Klucze 03:02:04.0 14 K18-99/14

79 201 Sylwia Miśta-Dorobisz 1970 K Myszków 03:04:59.0 15 K18-99/15

80 271 Urszula Wesołowska 1971 K Wrocław 03:07:33.0 16 K18-99/16

81 237 Robert Osys 1972 M Nowe Miasto Nad Pilicą 03:08:49.0 65 M18-99/65

82 235 Janusz Porabik 1970 M Węgrzce Wielkie 03:12:09.0 66 M18-99/66

83 236 Sylwia Słotwińska 1975 K Lublin 03:12:37.0 17 K18-99/17
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84 247 Dominika Cybulska 1975 K Lublin 03:12:43.0 18 K18-99/18

85 222 Szymon Pypłacz 1995 M Krakow 03:12:53.0 67 M18-99/67

86 249 Agnieszka Ciochoń 1973 K Sosnowiec 03:13:31.0 19 K18-99/19

87 229 Katarzyna Polczyk 1980 K Tarnowskie Góry 03:18:02.0 20 K18-99/20

88 277 Agata Weber 1975 K Warszawa 03:21:32.0 21 K18-99/21

89 245 Mariola Jamróz 1969 K Kielce 03:21:48.0 22 K18-99/22

90 294 Beata Salbert 1973 K Bytom 03:50:22.0 23 K18-99/23

91 295 Piotr Salbert 1969 M Bytom 03:50:22.0 68 M18-99/68

92 275 Andrzej Suwald 1961 M Warszawa 03:51:44.0 69 M18-99/69

93 250 Witold Polek 1973 M Chorzów DNS DNS
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JURATHLON 2022
Klasyfikacja: Pod Lechworem
Kategoria: Kobiety 18-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 272 Patrycja Bereznowska 1975 K Wieliszew 02:08:00.0 1 K18-99/1

2 215 Sylwia Hirsz 1988 K Ruda Śląska 02:15:41.0 2 K18-99/2

3 230 Ewa Strzelczyk 1978 K Katowice 02:15:55.0 3 K18-99/3

4 257 Berta Stępkowska 1977 K Lublin 02:23:48.0 4 K18-99/4

5 266 Aneta Okuńska-Wejdman 1976 K Łódź 02:35:33.0 5 K18-99/5

6 264 Agnieszka Jastrząbek 1984 K Łódź 02:36:01.0 6 K18-99/6

7 253 Anna Toczewska 1969 K Warsaw 02:38:33.0 7 K18-99/7

8 301 Matylda Młocka 1985 K Warszawa 02:42:13.0 8 K18-99/8

9 204 Joanna Kruz 1973 K 02:43:13.0 9 K18-99/9

10 269 Aleksandra Kadzidłowska 1976 K Łódź 02:43:41.0 10 K18-99/10

11 267 Monika Ziółkowska-Wnuk 1982 K Łazy 02:50:11.0 11 K18-99/11

12 268 Monika Maciąg 1983 K Zawiercie 02:54:04.0 12 K18-99/12

13 276 Jolanta Wagner 1966 K Warszawa 03:01:19.0 13 K18-99/13

14 206 Anna Niedźwiedzka 1981 K Klucze 03:02:04.0 14 K18-99/14

15 201 Sylwia Miśta-Dorobisz 1970 K Myszków 03:04:59.0 15 K18-99/15

16 271 Urszula Wesołowska 1971 K Wrocław 03:07:33.0 16 K18-99/16

17 236 Sylwia Słotwińska 1975 K Lublin 03:12:37.0 17 K18-99/17

18 247 Dominika Cybulska 1975 K Lublin 03:12:43.0 18 K18-99/18

19 249 Agnieszka Ciochoń 1973 K Sosnowiec 03:13:31.0 19 K18-99/19

20 229 Katarzyna Polczyk 1980 K Tarnowskie Góry 03:18:02.0 20 K18-99/20

21 277 Agata Weber 1975 K Warszawa 03:21:32.0 21 K18-99/21

22 245 Mariola Jamróz 1969 K Kielce 03:21:48.0 22 K18-99/22

23 294 Beata Salbert 1973 K Bytom 03:50:22.0 23 K18-99/23
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JURATHLON 2022
Klasyfikacja: Pod Lechworem
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 18-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto PK1 Meta K M Kat.
1 299 Mateusz Grzanka 1986 M Zawiercie 01:43:52.0 1 M18-99/1

2 239 Grzegorz Pituch 1981 M Wysoka 01:46:33.0 2 M18-99/2

3 303 Olaf Lackorzyński 1985 M Jaworzno 01:49:24.0 3 M18-99/3

4 216 Mariusz Chuchro 1980 M Pilica 01:50:28.0 4 M18-99/4

5 261 Robert Rysz 1982 M Zabrze 01:51:07.0 5 M18-99/5

6 308 Adam Jagieła 1973 M Rogoźnik 01:52:32.0 6 M18-99/6

7 281 Mateusz Ławnik 1988 M Katowice 01:53:21.0 7 M18-99/7

8 287 Krzysztof Czekała 1979 M Krowiarki 01:57:10.0 8 M18-99/8

9 233 Dawid Rybczyński 1981 M Pilica 01:59:57.0 9 M18-99/9

10 208 Dariusz Snarski 1971 M Katowice 02:00:27.0 10 M18-99/10

11 274 Jakub Nocoń 1989 M Załęże 02:03:24.0 11 M18-99/11

12 227 Piotr Szulhan 1984 M Włodowice 02:04:05.0 12 M18-99/12

13 260 Grzegorz Skworc 1987 M Siemianowice Ślaskie 02:05:55.0 13 M18-99/13

14 225 Tomasz Szymczyk 1982 M Częstochowa 02:07:21.0 14 M18-99/14

15 219 Patryk Werkowski 1987 M Bystrzyca Klodzka 02:11:13.0 15 M18-99/15

16 273 Michał Parwa 1985 M Dziekanowice 02:11:25.0 16 M18-99/16

17 288 Sebastian Lipka 1980 M Ogrodzieniec 02:12:07.0 17 M18-99/17

18 254 Marcin Koclega 1983 M Zawiercie 02:12:33.0 18 M18-99/18

19 302 Piotr Członkowski 1983 M Szczekociny 02:13:02.0 19 M18-99/19

20 240 Cezary Pogan 1989 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 02:15:21.0 20 M18-99/20

21 252 Bartłomiej Jachymek 1975 M Warszawa 02:15:53.0 21 M18-99/21

22 246 Marek Skrzyniarz 1974 M Kielce 02:17:31.0 22 M18-99/22

23 255 Jarosław Tkaczyk 1983 M Warszawa 02:20:20.0 23 M18-99/23

24 300 Paweł Opydo 1976 M Zawiercie 02:22:38.0 24 M18-99/24

25 244 Michał Serafin 1978 M Myszków 02:22:48.0 25 M18-99/25

26 278 Grzegorz Karasiński 1973 M Tomaszów Mazowiecki 02:22:50.0 26 M18-99/26

27 292 Krzysztof Szmit 1961 M Kozów 02:22:57.0 27 M18-99/27

28 213 Krzysztof Radzioch 1980 M Częstochowa 02:23:34.0 28 M18-99/28

29 291 Dariusz Furich 1971 M Siemianowice Śląskie 02:23:58.0 29 M18-99/29

30 283 Radosław Kisiel 1973 M Tomaszów Mazowiecki 02:24:09.0 30 M18-99/30

31 290 Bartosz Tabiś 1990 M Sosnowiec 02:24:41.0 31 M18-99/31

32 258 Łukasz Otrząsek 1982 M Ruda Śląska 02:25:55.0 32 M18-99/32

33 207 Borys Owczarzak 1985 M Poznań 02:26:06.0 33 M18-99/33

34 297 Sławomir Biel 1981 M Tychy 02:26:09.0 34 M18-99/34

35 284 Ryszard Snoch 1972 M Piekoszów 02:26:09.0 35 M18-99/35

36 259 Tomasz Klimkowski 1974 M Bytom 02:27:34.0 36 M18-99/36

37 238 Mariusz Hryniszyn 1990 M Zabrze 02:27:53.0 37 M18-99/37

38 205 Michał Dyl 1985 M Sosnowiec 02:28:37.0 38 M18-99/38

39 286 Robert Szewczyk 1968 M Piastów 02:29:34.0 39 M18-99/39
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40 289 Mateusz Józef 1993 M Katowice 02:30:37.0 40 M18-99/40

41 293 Piotr Ławnik 1966 M Ruda Śląska 02:31:13.0 41 M18-99/41

42 251 Marcin Kończak 1980 M Dabrowa Gornicza 02:32:02.0 42 M18-99/42

43 243 Dariusz Zysk 1980 M Katowice 02:33:00.0 43 M18-99/43

44 279 Piotr Kurysia 1975 M Bujakow 02:34:30.0 44 M18-99/44

45 226 Rafał Tomczyk 1971 M Sosnowiec 02:36:20.0 45 M18-99/45

46 211 Marek Puszkarski 1968 M Janów 02:37:28.0 46 M18-99/46

47 217 Przemysław Tulik 1967 M Warszawa 02:37:34.0 47 M18-99/47

48 232 Andrzej Marcoń 1971 M Zawiercie 02:37:42.0 48 M18-99/48

49 214 Ivan Hernandez 1986 M Brena Alta 02:38:19.0 49 M18-99/49

50 248 Piotr Cybulski 1975 M Lublin 02:38:28.0 50 M18-99/50

51 262 Andrzej Mazur 1973 M Lublin 02:39:14.0 51 M18-99/51

52 242 Adam Polczyk 1978 M Tarnowskie Góry 02:40:18.0 52 M18-99/52

53 221 Marcin Gawroński 1983 M Szczekociny 02:41:23.0 53 M18-99/53

54 298 Michał Milewski 1989 M Częstochowa 02:42:30.0 54 M18-99/54

55 209 Marcin Krysiewicz 1980 M Warszawa 02:43:53.0 55 M18-99/55

56 285 Tomasz Wnuk 1979 M Łazy 02:50:12.0 56 M18-99/56

57 280 Michał Nocuń 1985 M Jaworzno 02:51:46.0 57 M18-99/57

58 231 Michał Żywioł 1983 M Tychy 02:53:07.0 58 M18-99/58

59 265 Dariusz Wejdman 1973 M Łódź 02:53:58.0 59 M18-99/59

60 282 Marcin Półtorak 1975 M Zawiercie 02:55:01.0 60 M18-99/60

61 270 Maciej Wesołowski 1970 M Wrocław 02:56:03.0 61 M18-99/61

62 263 Michał Nowak 1993 M Bielsko-Biala 02:56:32.0 62 M18-99/62

63 202 Marek Dorobisz 1966 M Myszków 02:56:55.0 63 M18-99/63

64 218 Bartosz Gorgoń 1984 M Zawiercie 03:02:04.0 64 M18-99/64

65 237 Robert Osys 1972 M Nowe Miasto Nad Pilicą 03:08:49.0 65 M18-99/65

66 235 Janusz Porabik 1970 M Węgrzce Wielkie 03:12:09.0 66 M18-99/66

67 222 Szymon Pypłacz 1995 M Krakow 03:12:53.0 67 M18-99/67

68 295 Piotr Salbert 1969 M Bytom 03:50:22.0 68 M18-99/68

69 275 Andrzej Suwald 1961 M Warszawa 03:51:44.0 69 M18-99/69

70 250 Witold Polek 1973 M Chorzów DNS DNS
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